THE CUTTING EDGE

P69 SERIES OPTIONAL
EQUIPMENT PARTS MANUAL

8029 S 200th St, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: 253-872-7050 | Fax: 253-395-0230 www.rottlermfg.com
04.11.2015






ORDERING PROCEDURE

Contact your regional Rottler sales rep for assistance in ordering optional equipment, replacement parts,
or tooling.

If you are unable to contact your regional Rottler sales rep, call the factory at 253-872-7050 and ask to
speak to the parts sales specialists.

Have the following information handy to expedite the ordering process:

Your name, business name, and contact number
Customer number

If you don’t have a customer number, your billing address
Shipping address if different from billing address
Machine model and serial number

Part number and description of what you want to order
Preferred method of shipment

Nooakwh=

You may also contact us via e-mail with the above information. Send e-mail requests to:
parts@rottlermfg.com

In some cases you may be requested to send a photo of the part you are ordering if it is a replacement
part, or doesn’t appear in the database.

If you are unsure which part you need to order, contact our service department and ask to speak to one
of our service consultants. They will assist you in determining which part you require.

THERE IS A MINIMUM ORDER OF $25.00






. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment
P69AHD

Parts Manual

P69AHD OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT PARTS
MANUAL

Contents

0] 1
5518U Automatic Tool Changer Left Handed Parts.............ccoovimiiiiiiincire e 1
5519E Tool Changer Right HaNd Parts ............cccciiiiireciiii e scccere s ssems e s s smne e s s ssme e e s s e s s ssmn e s s mn e e e s s smmn e e e s s mnnnnas 3
Cylinder Head Fixture Assembly Parts ... e 5
PFIX-SBC Porting FIXture PArts .........ccccccoiioiieseennennnnnsnnsnnnssnnnsnssssssssnnsnnnssnnsnnsssssnsnssnnssmnnsnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn 5
PFIX-BBC Porting FiXture Parts ..o s sss s s 6
PFIX-SBF Porting FiXture Parts........ .. eceeeceeeceeccceee e eeree e e e s e e e e e e s e s s e e e s s e s s s e e s s s s s s e sn s s e s s s nneennsennnnnnnns 7
PFIX-BBF Porting FixXture Parts ..o sss s s amnnnes 8
PFIX-LS1 Porting FIXture Parts ...........eeeeeeeeeecceeceeeceeeceeecceen e e e ee e e e e e e s e s e e s e s s e s e s s e s s s e e s s e nn s e s nseensennnennsennnnnnnn 9
PFIX-PRO1 Porting Fixture Parts...........cccoeeiiiiiiiiri s s e 10
PFIX-PRO2 Porting FiXture Parts.........cccccccccouueeeeeeeeeeeeeceneeeneeeneeennnnneennsensnsnnnennssns s s s s s s s s s s nn s s s s s s s s s s s s s nnnsnnnnnnnnnnn 1"
PFIX-BUICK Porting FiXture Parts .........cccceeiiiiiiiiiii s s snnnes 12
PFIX-SBM Porting FixXture Parts..........ccccccccooeeeeeeeeeeeeneeenneennennnennnenneennsnnsnnnnnennsnnnnnnsssssssnnnnnssnnssnnnnnnssnnnnnnnnnnn 13
PFIX-BBM Porting FixXture Parts...........ccccuemiiiiiiiieeini s s sssss s s s snnnes 14
PFIX-PONT Porting FixXture Parts...........cccccccuueeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenecenenenneenseensensnnnnnennsennsnnnnnnnsnnnn s s s s s s s s nnnsnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn 15
PFIX-FORD1 Porting Fixture Parts...........ccccoiiiiieeisi s s s s sannes 16
PFIX-FORD2 Porting FiXture Parts..........cccccoeeeceeieeeeeecceeeeeeneesceensennnnnn e n s s e s e s s s s s s s s s s sn s s s s e s s e s nn s s s s s s nnnnnnnnnne 17
PFIX-HEMI Porting Fixture Parts.........cccccmmiiiiiiissi s s 18
PFIX-ASTON Porting FiXture PArts ...........cccooeeeeeeeeeceeeceeeceeeeeeneeseeeneennneen e nn e e s e s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s e s nns s s s e s nnnnnnnnnnns 19
PFIX-CYCLE Porting FixXture Parts..........cccceiiiiiiiisi s s s sannns 20
PFIX-CYCLE1 Porting FiXture Parts..........ccccoeeeeeeeeeeieeeceecceecceeeeenceennen s e e s s e e s s e s e s s s s s e s s s s s s s s s s s s s e s n s s s s s s s nnnnnnsnnne 21
PFIX-CYCLE2 Porting FixXture Parts..........cccccoiiiimmmiii s s sssss s s s ssnnnes 22
PFIX-CYCLE3 Porting FiXture Parts..........ccccceeeeeeeeeeeceecceeeceeneenceeneen s s nenns e s e s ns s s e s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s n s s s s s s s nnsnnnsnnnes 23
PFIX-DSL1 Porting Fixture Parts...........cccceiiiiiiiieirsi s s s sannes 24
PFIX-DSL2 Porting FiXture Parts...........ceeeeeeceeeceeeceecceeneesneeseeens s s e s e s e e an s e s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s e s e s nnnsnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn 25

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 I

www.rottlermfg.com



|
R o T T L E R Optional Equipment
i —— Parts Manual

5517B Universal Unfinished Fixture Plate Parts..........cccccooiiiiimmiiiieerrrs e 26
5517F Universal T Slot Table Parts..........ccccemiiiiiiiii s s 27
Universal Quick Leveling Cylinder Head Fixture.........cccccummiriiiiiiiiiiinnsiisssssssssssnnss s 28
7209M Leveling Table Parts.... ... s 28
Front / Rear Tilt AsSembIly Parts ... s 29
Table Frame Assembly Parts..........ooooiii s 30
Left / Right Tilt Assembly Parts..........cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiir s s annes 31
T ol (o T T o] =T 4 0] o] Y =T 32
11115 2” (50mm) X 3” (75mm) Parallels.........cooomiiiiiiiiieies s 33
7152A Dual AXiS LeVel Parts..... ... s 33
Surface Milling Cutterheads for Surfacing Cylinder Head Fire Deck Gasket Surfaces.............. 34
650-2-8E Surfacing Cutterhead Parts ...........cccciiiiiiiieiiinissirr s s 34
L 101 = 0 = IV 1 T - o SR 35
LT I 0 N 1 o =Y o R 35
6303K Coated Carbide INSEIt....... ... r s e s s nn e s e nn e e s e e 35
6303S CBN INSert, ROUNG ... s s s s s s s e s e e e e e e s e e e e e e e e e e s s sssssssssssssss s aaasasee e e e e e e e e e e eenennmnsssssssssssssssnsnsansnsnnnnnnn 35
L T 0 = VI T T g o [ = =T o 35
Porting TOOI HOIAEIS ... e en e e nnnnnns 36
PTH-250-CAT40 1/4” (19.05mm) Diameter CAT40 TaPEr .....cceuueemememmmmmmmmmemeeeeenereeeeseneeseeessessreseesnmeessesnmmenmennne 36
PTH-500-CAT40 1/2” (12.7mm) Diameter CAT40 Taper ........ccoccieriirrrirrinsee s sssse s sssss s s ssss s s smne s 36
PTH-625-CAT40 5/8” (15.875mm) Diameter CAT40 TaPer ........ccccrrrriumrrinnissesisssssssssssss s sssssss s s s ssss s sssssnees 36
Combustion Chamber TOOIING ... e e e s s s mnnns 37
EM-250 Ball NOSE ENd Mill.........ooiiiiiiiie it s mm e e s 37
o 1 3 T TN o o 37
PT500-250-54 Ball Mill........oooiiiiiiiiei s n e s n e e e anr e e a e an e e a s ann e 37
PT500-250-60 Ball MIll........oooo e e s s e mn e e e e am e e e e nn e e e e nnnn s 37
PT500-375-60 Ball Mill........ocoiiiiiiiiiis e s e n e s nn e e anr e e e nn e e e a e ann e 37
PT625-375-54 Ball Mill........ooo e mn e s mn e e am e e e e mn e e e e e e 37
PT625-375-60 Ball Mill........ocoiieiiiiiiie e s n e e nn e e an e e a i nn e 38
PT625-375-64 Ball Mill.........oo et s e e e m e e e e mn e e e a s mmnn s 38

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 Il

www.rottlermfg.com



Parts Manual

. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment
P69AHD

I

PT625-375-65 Ball Mill........... s nnnsmnsnnmssnnasnnassesssssssesssessssmsssnssnnnsnnnnnn s s nnnnnnns 38
PT625-375-70 Ball Mill...........eeennnsnnnsssnnnnnnsnnnsnsnnnnnsnssnnnsnnsssmsssmssmmsssssssmssssssssssmsnsnnnsnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnns 38
PT625-375-75 Ball Mill......... e smessmmmmnmssnmssnnassesssssssesssesssensssnssnnnsnnnsnnnnnnnnnnns 38
PT625-750-68 Ball Mill............oonnnnnnnnnnnsnnsnnnnnnsannnnnnnnsnssnnssnnnssmsssmssmmsssesssmssssssssssnmssnnnsnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnns 39
Porting ToOoIls fOr Cast IrON ........cciiiiiieccecccr s s s s s s e e e e e e e e e n e nnn s s s ssasssensesennnnnnns 39
PT500-250-54C1 Ball IMll .........ciiiiiiiiiiciimireerrisssssssssss s s s s s s s sms s s e s s s s s s s s s ssmnn e e e s e s s s s s mnnn e e e s e ssssssnnnnnnnsssnssssnsnnnns 39
PT500-250-60CI Ball Mill ..........ccoiieiinnnnnnnnnnsnnnsnnnnsnnsnnssnsnssnsnnnsssnssnnsssnsssmsssmnsssnssnsssnssnnnssnnsnnnsnnnsnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnns 39
PT500-375-60C1 Ball IMIll .........ceiiiiiiiiiiiieinee s sissssssssss s s s s s s smms s s s s s s s s s s ssmnn e e s s s s s smnnn s e e s e ssssssnnnnnnnessnnsssnnnnnns 39
PT625-375-54C1 Ball Mill .........coiiiennnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnsnnnnsnsnssnnsnssnnsssnsssnsssnsssnnssnsssnssnnnsnnnsnnnnnnnsnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnns 39
PT625-375-60C1 Ball VIl .........ceeiiiiiiiiiciiiree e ssssssssssss s e s s s s mnr s s s s s s smnn e e s e s s s mnn s e e e e e e s s s nnnnnnneeennssnnnnnnns 40
PT625-375-64CI1 Ball Mill .........ccoiiiennnnunnnnnnnnnnnnnnnsnnnsnnnnnnssnnnnsnssnnssnssnsnnssnsssmsssnsssnsssnnssnnsnnnsnnnsnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnns 40
L YA 1T 0 I = - 1] 1 40
PT625-375-70CI Ball Mill .........coiionnennnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnsnnnsnnnnnnsnnsnnsnsnnnssnnsnsnnssnsssnnssnnssnssnnnsnnnnnnnsnnnsnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnns 40
PT625-750-68CI Ball IMll ..........eiiiiiiiiiiieiree e ressssssssss s s s s mnr s s s s s s s s ssmn s e e s e s s s s mnnn e e e s e s s s s s nnnnnnnssennsssnnnnnns 40
Porting Tools fOor DUCHIIE IrON ... s e e e nnnnns 41
PTB25-375-65DN........cccccieeiinunnnunnnsnnnsssssnssssnssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnssnnsssnsnsnnssnnsnnnnsnnssnnsnnnnsnnnnnnsnnnsnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnns 41
PTB25-500-65DN........ . sn s nnnsnnssnmnssmsssmsssmsssssssssssmssEEsSEESSEESsEEssEsssesssssssssssseses 41

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 1l

www.rottlermfg.com



. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment

Parts Manual
Fixturing

5518U Automatic Tool Changer Left Handed Parts

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 1
www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

ROTTLER

Optional Equipment

Parts Manual

5518 TOOL CHANGER ASSEMBLY - P69

ITEM

QTY

PART NUMBER

DESCRIPTION

5518A

BASE (MACHINING)

1 1

2 1 5518C UPPER ARM (MACHINING)

3 1 5518E MOUNT, CYLINDER LOWER, TOOL CHANGER P69
4 1 5518F UPPER CYLINDER MOUNT, TOOL CHANGER - P69
5 1 5518J BIMBA CYLINDER

6 1 5518K PIVOT

7 1 5518L BEARING

8 1 504-35-14D FLANGED BEARING

9 1 MF-186 1/2-13 Nylock Nut

10 1 MF-189 STRAIGHT GREASE FITTING

11 2 100-19A Hardened washer 17/32 1.D.

12 1 6287 WASHER, THRUST 3/4"

13 1 5518H TOOL HOLDER PLATE ASSEMBLY, TOOL CHANGER - P69
14 3 |Mf-26 5/16-18UNC x 1-3/4" LG. S.H.C.S.

15 3 |MF-164A 5/16-18UNC HEX NUT

16 3  |MF-177 5/16 FLAT WASHER

17 1 502-12-15 CLIP, HOSE, DOUBLE

18 1 504-29-36 BRASS TIPPED SET SCREW 5/16-18UNC x 5/16" LG.
19 1 MF-3B S.H.C.S.8-32UNC-1/4

20 2 |MF-21B 5/16-18UNC x 3/8" LONG S.H.C.S.

21 2 |650-3-10 TN-5 T-Nut

22 2 |MF-137F 1/2-13UNC x 1-3/4" LG. HEX BOLT

23 2 |650-3-9 Key

24 4 |MF-13 S.H.C.S.1/4 - 20 UNC - 5/8

25 1 502-8-52C Spring Plunger

26 1 MF-171 1/2-13UNC HEX JAM NUT

27 2 100-28-32 Thrust Washer

28 2 |MF-31 S.H.C.S.3/8 - 16 UNC - 1

29 1 5518N CYLINDER MOUNT SPACER

30 1 MF-72 Flat Point 1/2-13 UNC x 1

31 4 |MF-19 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw

32 2 |514-2-65C Proximity Switch

33 1 5518P DUST COVER

34 2 15518Q FLOW CONTROL

35 1 MF-7 S.H.C.S.10-24 UNC -1 3/4

36 1 MF-186B 10-24UNC HEX NYLOCK NUT

37 2 |MF-175 #10 FLAT WASHER

38 4 |MF-1 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw

39 1 5518R TARGET, PROXIMITY SENSOR, TOOL CHANGER - P69
40 1 5518G PIVOT STOP PLATE, TOOL CHANGER - P69

41 2 |MF-1B 6-32UNC x 3/8" LG. S.H.C.S.

42 1 |650-3-46W HEX LOCK NUT, 3/4-16UNF - P69 TOOL CHANGER
43 1 100-19 Washer

8029 S 200th Street, Kent,

WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230
www.rottlermfg.com



|
R o T T L E R Optional Equipment
i —— Parts Manual

5519E Tool Changer Right Hand Parts

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 3
www.rottlermfg.com



|
R o T T L E R Optional Equipment
i —— Parts Manual

5519 TOOL CHANGER ASSEMBLY, RIGHT HAND - P69
ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |5519C UPPER ARM (MACHINING), RIGHT HAND TOOL CHANGER - P69
2 1 |5518E MOUNT, CYLINDER LOWER, TOOL CHANGER P69
3 1 |5518F UPPER CYLINDER MOUNT, TOOL CHANGER - P69
4 1 |5518J BIMBA CYLINDER
5 1 |5518K PIVOT
6 1 |5518L BEARING
7 1 |504-35-14D FLANGED BEARING
8 1 |MF-186 1/2-13 Nylock Nut
9 1 |MF-189 STRAIGHT GREASE FITTING
10 2 |100-19A Hardened washer 17/32 |1.D.
11 1 (6287 WASHER, THRUST 3/4"
12 1 |5518H TOOL HOLDER PLATE ASSEMBLY, TOOL CHANGER - P69
13 3 |Mf-26 S.H.C.S.5/16 - 18 UNC - 1 3/4
14 3 |MF-164 5/16-18UNC HEX NUT
15 3 |MF-177 5/16" FLAT WASHER
16 1 1502-12-15 CLIP, HOSE, DOUBLE
17 1 |504-29-36 BRASS TIPPED SET SCREW 5/16-18UNC x 5/16" LG.
18 1 |MF-3B S.H.C.S.8-32UNC-1/4
19 2 |650-3-10 TN-5 T-Nut
20 2 |MF-137F 1/2-13UNC x 1-3/4" LG. HEX SCREW
21 2 |650-3-9 Key
22 4 |MF-13 S.H.C.S.1/4 - 20 UNC - 5/8
23 1 |502-8-52C Spring Plunger
24 1 [MF-171 1/2-13UNC HEX JAM NUT
25 2 |100-28-32 Thrust Washer
26 2 |MF-31 3/8-16UNC x 1" LG. S.H.C.S.
27 1 |5518N CYLINDER MOUNT SPACER
28 1 |MF-72 Flat Point 1/2-13 UNC x 1
29 4 |MF-19 Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
30 2 |514-2-65C Proximity Switch
31 1 |5518P DUST COVER
32 2 15518Q FLOW CONTROL
33 1 |MF-7 S.H.C.S.10-24 UNC -1 3/4
34 1 |MF-186B 10-24UNC HEX NYLOCK NUT
35 2 |MF-175 #10 FLAT WASHER
36 1 |[5518R TARGET, PROXIMITY SENSOR, TOOL CHANGER - P69
37 1 |5518G PIVOT STOP PLATE, TOOL CHANGER - P69
38 2 |MF-4 10-24UNC x 3/8" LG. S.H.C.S.
39 1 |[5519A BASE (MACHINING), RIGHT HAND TOOL CHANGER - P69
40 2 |MF-21A 5/16-18UNC x 1/2" LG. S.H.C.S.
41 4 |MF-84B 4-40UNC x 7/8" LG. S.H.C.S.
42 1 |650-3-46W HEX LOCK NUT, 3/4-16UNF - P69 TOOL CHANGER
43 1 |100-19 Washer
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 4

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

R o T T L E R Optional Equipment

Cylinder Head Fixture Assembly Parts

PFIX-SBC Porting Fixture Parts

Ji4

Parts Manual

Q Q
\
o Q
Q
Q
/
PFIX-SBC SMALL BLOCK CHEVROLET FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |5504G FIXTURE PLATE (MACHINING) SMALL
BLOCK CHEVROLET - P69
2 2 |5505C LOCATING PIN, SMALL BLOCK
CHEVROLET HEAD FIXTURE - P69
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 5

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

R o T T L E R Optional Equipment

PFIX-BBC Porting Fixture Parts

Parts Manual

PFIX-BBC CHEVROLET BIG BLOCK FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM | QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |5504 FIXTURE PLATE, CHEVROLET BIG
BLOCK - P69
2 2 |5505 LOCATING PIN, BB CHEV HEAD
FIXTURE P55
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 6

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

R o T T L E R Optional Equipment

PFIX-SBF Porting Fixture Parts

Parts Manual

e

PFIX-SBF SMALL BLOCK FORD HEAD FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |5504N FIXTURE PLATE (MACHINING) SMALL
BLOCK FORD - P69
2 2 |5505G LOCATING PIN, SB FORD HEAD
FIXTURE - P69
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 7

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

R o T T L E R Optional Equipment

PFIX-BBF Porting Fixture Parts

Parts Manual

PFIX-BBF FORD BIG BLOCK (429/460) HEAD FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 [5504Q FIXTURE PLATE, BIG BLOCK FORD
(429/460) - P69
2 2 |55054 LOCATING PIN - FORD BIG BLOCK,
HEAD FIXTURE - P69
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 8

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

R o T T L E R Optional Equipment

PFIX-LS1 Porting Fixture Parts

Parts Manual

PFIX-LS1 LS1 CHEVROLET FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 15504 FIXTURE PLATE, LS1 CHEVROLET
HEAD - P69
2 2 [5505B LOCATING PIN, LS1 CHEVROLET
HEAD FIXTURE - P69
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 9

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

R o T T L E R Optional Equipment

PFIX-PRO1 Porting Fixture Parts

PFIX-PRO1  PRO STOCK BIG BLOCK GM FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 |MF-88A BUTTON HEAD SCREW 10-24UNC x
5/8" LG.

2 1 5505 LOCATING PIN, BB CHEV HEAD
FIXTURE P55

3 1 |5504D FIXTURE PLATE (MACHINING), PRO
STOCK BIG BLOCK GM - P69

4 1 |5505A LOCATING PIN (MOVABLE), PRO
STOCK BIG BLOCK GM CYLINDER
HEAD - P69

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230

www.rottlermfg.com

Parts Manual

10



. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment
P69AHD

Parts Manual

PFIX-PRO2 Porting Fixture Parts

PFIX-PRO2 PRO STOCK OLDSMOBILE DRCE FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 |5505E LOCATING PIN - OLDSMOBILE
DRCE BIG BLOCK HEAD FIXTURE -
P69
2 1 [5504M FIXTURE PLATE (MACHINING), PRO
STOCK BIG BLOCK GM - P69

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 11
www.rottlermfg.com



|
R 0 T T L E R Optional Equipment
i —— Parts Manual

PFIX-BUICK Porting Fixture Parts

PFIX-BUICK BUICK V6 HEAD FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 15504S FIXTURE PLATE (MACHINING) SMALL BLOCK
CHEVROLET - P69
2 2 |5505K LOCATING PIN, BIG BLOCK MOPAR - HEAD
FIXTURE - P69
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 12

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

R o T T L E R Optional Equipment

PFIX-SBM Porting Fixture Parts

\
0 N\
X 4
Q Q e
8
N
<>
o Q
Q
Q
|/
PFIX-SBM SMALL BLOCK MOPAR FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 5504L FIXTURE PLATE (MACHINING) SMALL
BLOCK MOPAR - P69
2 2 5505D LOCATING PIN, SMALL BLOCK MOPAR
HEAD FIXTURE - P69

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230
www.rottlermfg.com

Parts Manual

13



. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment
P69AHD

Parts Manual

PFIX-BBM Porting Fixture Parts

- 0
® \ o
>\ o
(/]
(2)
S
0
X
0

PFIX-BBM BIG BLOCK MOPAR CYLINDER HEAD FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |5504E BIG BLOCK MOPAR CYLINDER HEAD
FIXTURE - P69
2 2 |5505F LOCATING PIN, BIG BLOCK MOPAR -
HEAD FIXTURE - P69

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 14
www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

R o T T L E R Optional Equipment

PFIX-PONT Porting Fixture Parts

PFIX-PONT FIXTURE PLATE ASSEMBLY PONTIAC CYLINDER HEAD - P69

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |5504P FIXTURE PLATE (MACHINING)
PONTIAC CYLINDER HEAD - P69
2 2 |5505H LOCATING PIN, PONTIAC CYLILNDER

HEAD FIXTURE - P69

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230
www.rottlermfg.com

Parts Manual

15



. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment
P69AHD

Parts Manual

PFIX-FORD1 Porting Fixture Parts

PFIX-FORD1 FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - FORD 5.4L - P69
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |5504U FIXTURE PLATE (MACHINING)
FORD 5.4L HEAD - P69
2 2 |5505L LOCATING PIN, FORD 5.4L HEAD
FIXTURE P69
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 16

www.rottlermfg.com



. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment
P69AHD

Parts Manual

PFIX-FORD2 Porting Fixture Parts

PFIX-FORD2 FORD INLINE 6 (ARGENTINA) FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 2 |MF-14 1/4-20UNC x 3/4" LG. S.H.C.S.
2 1 |5505N ALIGNMENT BAR
3 1 [5504W FIXTURE PLATE TAIL STOCK END
4 2 |5505P LOCATING PIN, FORD (ARGENTINA)
INLINE 6 HEAD FIXTURE
5 1 5504V FIXTURE PLATE HEAD STOCK END
6 2 |MF-176 SAE FLAT WASHER 1/4"
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 17

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

PFIX-HEMI Porting Fixture Parts

. 1
o T T L E R Optional Equipment

Parts Manual

PFIX-HEMI MOPAR 5.7L HEMI FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69

ITEM| QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 [5514F FIXTURE PLATE (MACHINING) MOPAR
5.7 HEMI - P69
2 2 |5505Y LOCATING PIN, MOPAR 5.7 HEMI HEAD

FIXTURE P69

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230

www.rottlermfg.com

18



. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment
P69AHD

Parts Manual

PFIX-ASTON Porting Fixture Parts

PFIX-ASTON ASTON MARTIN V8 HEAD FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 1 |5504X FIXTURE PLATE (HEAD STOCK),
ASTON MARTIN V8 - P69

2 1 |5504Y FIXTURE PLATE (TAIL STOCK),
ASTON MARTIN V8 - P69

3 1 15505Q ALIGNMENT BAR, ASTON MARTIN
V8 - P69

4 2 |MF-15 1/4-20UNC x 1" LG. S.H.C.S

5 2 |5505R LOCATING PIN, ASTON MARTIN V8
HEAD - P69

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 19

www.rottlermfg.com



. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment
P69AHD

Parts Manual

PFIX-CYCLE Porting Fixture Parts

Q
Q
Q
Q
Q
-
PFIX-CYCLE FIXTURE ASSEMBLY, HONDA INLINE 4 HEAD - P69
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |5514 FIXTURE PLATE, HONDA INLINE 4/
TRIUMPH INLINE 3 HEADS - P69
2 2 |5505S LOCATING PIN, HONDA INLINE 4
HEAD - P69
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 20

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

PFIX-CYCLE1 Porting Fixture Parts

. 1
o T T L E R Optional Equipment

Parts Manual

Q
Q
Q
0 o
Q
7
PFIX-CYCLE1 FIXTURE ASSEMBLY, TRIUMPH INLINE 3 - P69
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 5514 FIXTURE PLATE, HONDA INLINE 4/ TRIUMPH
INLINE 3 HEADS - P69
2 2 5505C LOCATING PIN, SMALL BLOCK CHEVROLET
HEAD FIXTURE - P69
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 21

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

R o T T L E R Optional Equipment

PFIX-CYCLE2 Porting Fixture Parts

Parts Manual

PFIX-CYCLE2 FIXTURE ASSEMBLY, DEMO HEAD #3 - P69
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |5514 FIXTURE PLATE, HONDA INLINE 4/
TRIUMPH INLINE 3 HEADS - P69
2 2 |5505T LOCATING PIN, HEAD #3 - P69
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 22

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

PFIX-CYCLE3 Porting Fixture Parts

Optional Equipment
Parts Manual

PFIX-CYCLE3 FIXTURE ASSEMBLY, YAMAHA YZF1000 HEAD - P69

ITEM QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |5514A FIXTURE PLATE, MOTORCYCLE HEAD
#4 - P69
O 1 |15505U LOCATING PIN, YAMAHA YZF1000 HEAD

- P69

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230
www.rottlermfg.com

23



. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment
P69AHD

Parts Manual

PFIX-DSL1 Porting Fixture Parts

Q
S
Q
L~
PFIX-DSL1 FIXTURE PLATE ASSEMBLY, CUMMINS 5.9L - P69
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 15514C FIXTURE PLATE (MACHINING) 5.9L
CUMMINS - P69
2 1 |5505W LOCATING PIN #2, CUMMINS 5.9L
CYLINDER HEAD - P69
3 1 |55085V LOCATING PIN #1, CUMMINS 5.9L
CYLINDER HEAD - P69
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 24

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

R o T T L E R Optional Equipment

PFIX-DSL2 Porting Fixture Parts

PFIX-DSL2 HEAD FIXTURE ASSEMBLY - DURAMAX DIESEL HEAD - P69

ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 15514D FIXTURE (MACHINING) DURAMAX
HEAD - P69
2 2 |5505X LOCATING PIN - DURAMAX HEAD

FIXTURE - P69

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230

www.rottlermfg.com

Parts Manual

25



ROTTLER

Optional Equipment

P69AHD Parts Manual
5517B Universal Unfinished Fixture Plate Parts
2)
0
¥
0
|~
5517B OVERHEAD CAM FIXTURE PLATE ASSEMBLY - P69
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 5517A OVERHEAD CAM
FIXTURE PLATE - P69
2 4 MF-45 S.H.C.S.1/2-13 UNC -
2
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 26

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD

5517F Universal T Slot Table Parts

Optional Equipment
Parts Manual

5517F T-SLOT TABLE ASSEMBLY, ROCK & ROLL FIXTURE
ITEM | QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |5517G T-SLOT TABLE, ROCK & ROLL FIXTURE
2 4  |MF-45A 1/2-13UNC x 2-1/2"LG. S.H.C.8.
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 27

www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD R o_T T L E R

Universal Quick Leveling Cylinder Head Fixture

7209M Leveling Table Parts

MF —45 ~
1/2—13UNC x 2"
S.H.C.S. (4 REQ'D)

Optional Equipment
Parts Manual

SEE DETAIL A
FRONT /REAR
TILT ASSEMBLY

SEE DETAIL D

FOR AIR FLOAT
ASSEMBLY

(71190 TABLE ONLY)

A\

N\

P

AE

SEE DETAIL B /

TABLE FRAME

SEE DETAIL C

ASSEMELY LEFT/RIGHT
TILT ASSEMBLY
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 28

www.rottlermfg.com



Parts Manual

R o T T L E R Optional Equipment

P69AHD

Front / Rear Tilt Assembly Parts

d18Y1L JHNLXI4 SIXY 1WNd ,r.._mm___Mm.uqm‘__.w
ATEN3SSY LI ¥v3s/INOY 133U ANYH
¥ 1vLl3d WLOZ L

LA MY TI00

r60Z/
.8/5
72020 (1) ONY d4v 1109
HZ0Z£(1) 40 SLSISNOD 36614
135 IvNANOr deZzizk e HIHSTM
g [ N QZ—L—FIG
060ZL “aant 98— —
1H3IM (a,03d Z) ALDEL (s
TWNHMOP M35 135 1/\@/ M3x0s 135
_:oﬁ b/1L % ONNPZ-0LF - \ | = :
“ J . \ [ JLx ONNOE—+/
ZG—4f —  LNN LOAld C ol
Y2078
/ MO
| aLozs
,.r\ . | RLEETRY (034 )
\\ ) : — 60z AHS WM
e 4 \ 3ITUAITIIE
___ _ \\_ﬂ\\x . \_T1z—i—¥1g
-~ \.\\\..
e ATEHNESSY
_ ) A7 dWETD
CE—L—F1G [ Mozl
%@/ . 9 HIHSTM
1
ﬁ . . e V=¥ NJA HAHS VM
\ ; : . ~—__ 3TIATTI3 ITTATI38
\ = —— MB0ZL ——
AMd d¥NS f
|—£ —90G - \\\
HYTION - =i
MFUOS ¥3H NOLLNE ‘ X10Z1 '
.8/5 * ONNgL—8/% m [ (038 ) | N !
Lo wnanor / HOLINLIS L w3Hs M J
. 357353 06—-Z-¥1G »\
SAHSTM Heoz 6L —dn — LA
T8LZI—8LOHDH £E—8L—00L —

29

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230

www.rottlermfg.com



. 1
0 T T L E Optional Equipment
P69AHD

Parts Manual

Table Frame Assembly Parts

914—2-330
HANDCLE
ALJUSTABLE

7209E
SPHERICAL
WASHER 7232K

HITCH PIN
72098 CLP
514-2-39B 72077 SET SCREW
EXTENMDER CLAMP (2 REQ'D)
72108 7
FiN PIVAT E R%EQEND
i
%Q MF=173
AT 5/8-11 NUT
SET SCREW : ) 1D0-28-20C
(2 REQD) | ".’ SPRING
_ ! £ & 514-7-20
- : -~ o WASHER
BN | MF—181
- WASHER

MF=45 %
1/2=13UNC x 1-1/47

SH.C.S. (2 REQD) f >
<]

MF=111
10=24UNC x 1/27
ROUMD HEAD
SCREW (4 REQ'D)
7198y €3
WPER &
(2 REQ'D) =
7210C ~
GUIDE PIN
(2 REG'DY G
7200U = 7233
SPHERICAL i FRAME
WASHER I
=) 100—-28-32
WASHER
514721 (4 RECD)
BELLEWILLE
WASHER MF— 364
(16 REQ'D) 3/8-1BUNC 5 3=1/47
S.H.C.5.
{4 REC'D)
7209W
5 /8—11UNC x 5" DETALL B
S.H.CE
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 30

www.rottlermfg.com



Parts Manual

R 0 T T L E R Optional Equipment

P69AHD

Left / Right Tilt Assembly Parts

HIHS WM LON
31avL 3YNLXIA SIXY 1vna SHSYR  omN
ATBWISSY LTI LHE/ 1431 TIIHMANYH 98L—JW
3 N¥LAC WLOZL
RI4
Av1102
re0nZL
;—!_n_ == Y30vds
H === DL0ZL
1711
LHOIM/ 1 477 MIHOS Dm
LAgHS W _,_“.m f
(A034 v) MIAIS WLOEL uz:n_wmw.._h
, av3H aNnoy <
Z/1 ¥ ONNYZ —01 @
LLL=dN @%r hmw.nm
E.n.w_w_ ﬂ alozz
d
(0038 Z)
H3dnng
#0018
ONI¥Y 3G HEOZL
My 3
VZIZL
%0078
. 2MIYY 3
4.4’_1 LNGH
% s JTTTL
w\ Y NLOZL
(034 2)
JLAL ONILLIA
oN1d d¥NS / 15V IS
L=%£-50% 681 -0

S5r060 —11L0HI3d

31

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230

www.rottlermfg.com



Parts Manual

R o T T L E R Optional Equipment

P69AHD

A.___ﬂ_ DMIHCIN]

(003d )

Ld 81 % v/
TI9W HOLDANNOD
JaL—11—Z0C

EE51E0—BLOHATY

Air Float Assembly Parts

JTEvL J4NLxXid SIXY 1¥Nd
ATENEFSSY LYO14 dIY

(ATINO meLL/) O TIv13d

(003 2)
1'd 8/t » g/ 33l
41— =205

1#3sMI O386YH
YOE—|—-20% —

(ap3ay )
JOHLNOD
MOTd IANTWA
Yer—| | —Z0g —

1d 8/ % F/1
MOET3 TIVA
91— 1—Z05

ATA oIV
SE—Z-FLS

MNOLLNEHSNA
—— 95— -20%

(ap3y g)
g8/1 35070 44N
ril—LL—Z05

32

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230

www.rottlermfg.com



. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment
P69AHD

Parts Manual

11115 2” (50mm) X 3” (75mm) Parallels

L RS

7152A Dual Axis Level Parts

ILLUSTRATION &

=1

BUBBLE, 1/4 GRADUATION

71530 TO THE LEFT
SCREW A BUBBLE MOVEMENT OF 1 GRADUATIOM
(2 REQ'D) On THE LOMGITUDINAL WIAL INDICATES

E ] 71537 AM ELEVATION OF .002° PER FOOT.
B WASHER

B (2 REQ'D) T8I

LOMGI TLIDIN AL

LEVEL

7153H
MUT §12-24
(4 REQ'D)

7153J
SET SCREW
12-24 x 17
2 REQ'D}

LONG DIRECTION
OF WORKPIECE

100-82-2
OPTIOMAL DIAL BRASS TIFPED
INDICATOR SET SCREW

I
L~ (SOLD SEPARATELY)

T152A — OPTIONAL DUAL
AXIS LEVEL ASSEMELY
NOTE: 7152A ASSEMBLY DOES NOT INCLUDE 7038Y DIAL INDICATOR

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 33
www.rottlermfg.com



. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment
PE9AHD I

Parts Manual

Surface Milling Cutterheads for Surfacing Cylinder Head Fire Deck Gasket Surfaces

650-2-8E Surfacing Cutterhead Parts

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 34
www.rottlermfg.com



ROTTLER

P69AHD
Parts List
ITEM QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 7206L Surfacing Cutter head
2 2 |7202W TOOL HOLDER ASSEMBLY,
FLY CUTTER
2.1 1 7202P Holder, Fly Cutter Tool
2.2 1 7202Q Clamp, Tool Holder
2.3 1 ANSI B18.3 - 10-32 UNF |Hexagon Socket Head Cap Screw
-0.625
24 1 ANSI B18.8.2-1/4 x 1 Pin - Hardened Ground
Production Dowel
2.5 1 100-82-2 Set Screw, brass tipped
2.6 1 100-82-4 Spring, Adjusting
3 2 |Mf-15 Socket Head Cap screw 1/4 - 20
UNC - 1
4 4 |Mf-33 Socket Head Cap screw 3/8 - 16
UNC-11/2
5 2 |ANSI B18.3 - 3/8-16 Hexagon Socket Set Screw -
UNC x 0.44 Oval Point
6 2 |Mf-87 Socket Button Head Cap
Screw10 - 24 x 1/4
7 2 |7206K L' LOCK
8 1 650-2-7E Adapter, CAT 40
9 1 |650-2-44L CAT 40 Retention Knob

Optional Equipment

Parts Manual

6303B CBN Insert

IC, for Cutting Cast Iron

Round, Double-Sided, 3/8” (9.525mm)

6303M PCD Insert

Aluminum

Round, 3/8” (9.525mm) IC, for Cutting

Purpose Use

.n.

6303K Coated Carbide Insert
Round, 3/8” (9.525mm) IC, for General

6303S CBN Insert, Round
3/8” (9.525mm) IC, for Cutting
Aluminum Blocks with Liners

iron

6303U CBN Round Insert
Single Sided, 3/8” IC. For hard cast

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 |

Fax: (253) 395-0230

www.rottlermfg.com

35



ROTTLER

Optional Equipment

Parts Manual
Porting Tool Holders
PTH-250-CAT40 1/4” (19.05mm) Diameter CAT40 Taper
PTH-500-CAT40 1/2” (12.7mm) Diameter CAT40 Taper
PTH-625-CAT40 5/8” (15.875mm) Diameter CAT40 Taper
8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 36

www.rottlermfg.com



. 1
o T T L E Optional Equipment
P69AHD

Combustion Chamber Tooling

EM-250 Ball Nose End Mill
1/4” (19.05mm)

Porting Tools

PT500-250-54 Ball Mill
1/2 diameter shank X 1/4 diameter X 5.40” long (12.7 X 19.05 X 137.16mm)

PT500-250-60 Ball Mill
1/2 diameter shank X 1/4 diameter X 6.00” long (12.7 X 19.05 X 152.4mm)

PT500-375-60 Ball Mill
1/2 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 6.00” long (12.7 X 9.525 X 152.4mm)

PT625-375-54 Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 5.40” long (15.875 X 9.525 X 137.16mm)

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230
www.rottlermfg.com

Parts Manual

37



ROTTLER

PT625-375-60 Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 6.00” long (15.875 X 9.525 X 152.4mm)

PT625-375-64 Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 6.40” long (15.875 X 9.525 X 165.56mm)

PT625-375-65 Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 6.50” long (15.875 X 9.525 X 165.1mm)

PT625-375-70 Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 7.00” long (15.875 X 9.525 X 177.8mm)

PT625-375-75 Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 7.50” long (15.875 X 9.525 X 190.5mm)

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230
www.rottlermfg.com

Optional Equipment

Parts Manual

38



I
o T T L E Optional Equipment

Parts Manual

PT625-750-68 Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/4 diameter X 6.80” long (15.875 X 19.05 X 172.72mm)

Porting Tools for Cast Iron

PT500-250-54CI Ball Mill
1/2 diameter shank X 1/4 diameter X 5.40” long (12.7 X 19.05 X 137.16mm)

PT500-250-60CI Ball Mill
1/2 diameter shank X 1/4 diameter X 6.00” long (12.7 X 19.05 X 152.4mm)

B a5 9 A PSS Ot s ST 0 5 S0 R0 A T . S

PT500-375-60CI Ball Mill
1/2 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 6.00” long (12.7 X 9.525 X 152.4mm)

PT625-375-54Cl Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 5.40” long (15.875 X 9.525 X 137.16mm)

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230 39
www.rottlermfg.com



P69AHD R o_T T L E R

PT625-375-60CI Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 6.00” long (15.875 X 9.525 X 152.4mm)

PT625-375-64CI Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 6.40” long (15.875 X 9.525 X 165.56mm)

PT625-375-65CI Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 6.50” long (15.875 X 9.525 X 165.1mm)

PT625-375-70CI Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/8 diameter X 7.00” long (15.875 X 9.525 X 177.8mm)

PT625-750-68CI Ball Mill
5/8 diameter shank X 3/4 diameter X 6.80” long (15.875 X 19.05 X 172.72mm)

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230
www.rottlermfg.com

Optional Equipment

Parts Manual

40



ROTTLER

Porting Tools for Ductile Iron

PT625-375-65DI
5/8” shank - 3/8” ball - for ductile iron

Image Currently Unavailable

PT625-500-65DI
5/8” shank - 1/2” ball - for ductile iron

Image Currently Unavailable

8029 S 200th Street, Kent, WA 98032 USA | Ph: (253) 872-7050 | Fax: (253) 395-0230
www.rottlermfg.com

Optional Equipment

Parts Manual

41



	P69 Optional Equipment Parts Manual Cover
	P69AHD Optional Equipment Parts Manual 110415

